
月份 當月 累計 當月 累計 當月% 累計%

㇐月 352,350 352,350 349,888 349,888 0.70 0.70
二月 309,238 661,588 317,768 667,656 -2.68 -0.91
三月 363,132 1,024,720 359,560 1,027,216 0.99 -0.24
四月 0 1,024,720 359,058 1,386,274 -100.00 -26.08
五月 0 1,024,720 385,604 1,771,878 -100.00 -42.17
六月 0 1,024,720 381,609 2,153,487 -100.00 -52.42
七月 0 1,024,720 398,571 2,552,058 -100.00 -59.85
八月 0 1,024,720 395,027 2,947,085 -100.00 -65.23
九月 0 1,024,720 359,030 3,306,115 -100.00 -69.01
十月 0 1,024,720 379,658 3,685,773 -100.00 -72.20

十㇐月 0 1,024,720 349,738 4,035,511 -100.00 -74.61
十二月 0 1,024,720 364,535 4,400,046 -100.00 -76.71

註：114年之數字係內部結算，尚未經會計師查核。
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